800m jooks
1.55,98

1.58,12
2.00,52
2.02,03
2.02,64
2.03,50
2.04,11
2.04,18
2.04,94
2.05,52
(10)
2.05,56
2.06,53
2.07,92
2.08,24
2.10,07
2.11,25
211,79
212,27

Karel-Sander Kljuzin
Deniss Salmijanov
Rain Tasane

Martin Kivimaa

Teet Simson

Olgerd PutSkov
Sander Jesin
Aleksander Otto
Daniil Ennus
Markus Joonas Palu

Martin Teppan

Karol Hanga

Daniel Lavrinenko
Andry Soo

Karl Perens

Hardy Kaska

Hans Markus Kalmer
Erik Simson

12.04.99 Tartu U. ASK

03.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev
08.02.99 Audentese SK

23.10.00 SK Leksi 44

12.10.99 SK Elite Sport

01.05.00 SK Raesport
10.02.00 KJK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 u20

3 u20

10

01.08.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 11

04.12.00 Tallinna SS Kalev

18.04.99 Tartu U. ASK

26.03.00 Ladnemaa KJK
16.08.00 KJK Kose 2000
12.07.99 Tallinna SS Kalev

11.09.99 Sparta SS

16.11.00 Tallinna SS Kalev

22.11.00 Sparta SS
01.05.00 SK Altius
01.09.99 SK Fortis

10
3 u20

6 u20
8 u20
10 u20
va

15

17
11 u20
12 u20

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

18.02.18
18.12.17
18.02.18
11.02.18
18.02.18
18.02.18
28.01.18
18.02.18
28.01.18
18.12.17

11.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18
13.01.18
28.01.18
28.01.18
11.02.18
11.02.18



